DENVER BOARD OF WATER COMMISSIONERS

Meeting Date: March 13, 2013

Employees Eligible for Regular Status

Board Item: V-A-2

X Action by Consent

o Action

o Information

The following employees have completed the introductory period and are recommended for regular
status effective March 1. 2013 otherwise noted *:

Emplovee Name, ID#

PRICE.STEVEN D, #62302

SMITH.JOSHUA C, #64255
ROBINSON.LOREN AL,
#64241

MARTINEZ,REBECCA J,
#64220

O'CONNOR.PAUL B, #64249

CURRY.TIMOTHY S, #64087

Employment
Date

2012-08-13

2012-09-04

2012-08-13

2012-08-06

2012-08-27

2012-04-16

Retirement Plan
Participation Dt

Unless otherwise noted”

Division/Section

2010-10-25

*Prior service
counted

2012-09-04

2012-08-13

2012-08-06

2012-08-27

2012-08-05

*Exclude prior
service as
Temporary Status
4/16/12 to 8/5/12

Engineering Division
Civil Engineering, #211

Engineering Division
Materials Lab, #273

Human Resources Division
Employment, #421

Operations and Maintenance
Division

Emergency Management,
#435

Operations and Maintenance
Division

Foothills, #610

Operations and Maintenance
Division

Moffat, #640



Monthly Emplovment Totals

Reg&. Reg Temp,

Intro Temp P 0 Total
February 2013 - Number of Employees End of Mo. 1070 29 16 8 1123
January 2013 — Number of Employees End of Mo. 1067 30 16 8 1121
February 2012 — Number of Employees End of Mo. 1062 27 12 6 1107
Authorized Regular T.O. for 2013 1141.0 Employees
Authorized Regular T.O. for 2012 1141.0 Employees

Recommendation:
It is recommended that the Board approve these employees for regular status.

Respectfully submitted,

Carla Elam-Floy
Director of Human Resources

March 4, 2013
Revised by CEQ's Office 8/19/2011






